
8th Annual Medical Director Forum 
November 6, 2014 

Four Seasons Las Vegas 
Booth Assignments—Alpha Listing  

 
10/28/2014 

  

Booth # Exhibiting Organization 
104 Acorda Therapeutics 
101 Allergan 
100 Amgen, Inc. 
304 ARIAD Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
302 Astellas Pharma US, Inc. 
301 AstraZeneca 
103 Avanir Pharmaceuticals 
112 Baxter Healthcare 
102 BioScrip, Inc. 
204 Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals Inc 
203 BTG International Inc. 
303 CardioDx, Inc 
205 Celgene 
307 Cook Children's Health Care System 
200 Eisai 
401 Genentech, Inc. 
208 Incyte Corporation 
300 Johnson & Johnson Health Care Systems Inc. 
305 Lundbeck Pharmaceuticals Services, LLC 
209 Millennium - The Takeda Oncology Company 
106 Myriad Genetics Laboratories, Inc. 
107 NanoString Technologies 
109 Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation 
201 Novo Nordisk Inc. 
308 NPS Pharmaceuticals 
306 NUATC - Northwestern University Affiliated Transplant Centers 
206 Osiris Therapeutics 
313 Purdue Pharma, LP 
400 Roche Diagnostics 
105 Sanofi 
207 TEVA Oncology 
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Booth # Exhibiting Organization 
100 Amgen, Inc. 
101 Allergan 
102 BioScrip, Inc. 
103 Avanir Pharmaceuticals 
104 Acorda Therapeutics 
105 Sanofi 
106 Myriad Genetics Laboratories, Inc. 
107 NanoString Technologies 
109 Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation 
112 Baxter Healthcare 
200 Eisai 
201 Novo Nordisk Inc. 
203 BTG International Inc. 
204 Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals Inc 
205 Celgene 
206 Osiris Therapeutics 
207 TEVA Oncology 
208 Incyte Corporation 
209 Millennium - The Takeda Oncology Company 
300 Johnson & Johnson Health Care Systems Inc. 
301 AstraZeneca 
302 Astellas Pharma US, Inc. 
303 CardioDx, Inc 
304 ARIAD Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
305 Lundbeck Pharmaceuticals Services, LLC 
306 NUATC - Northwestern University Affiliated Transplant Centers 
307 Cook Children's Health Care System 
308 NPS Pharmaceuticals 
313 Purdue Pharma, LP 
400 Roche Diagnostics 
401 Genentech, Inc. 
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